
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B QUALIFYING #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  252.3471

635 T. Stichter  253.2602

945 M. Stryker  253.9613

606 R. Stewart  354.1684

222 C. Howell  254.1855

302 S. Jendro  254.7046

765 M. Giese  454.7357

595 E. Mikhaylov  254.8258

411 D. Adair  254.9239

672 S. Rarick  254.97010

699 M. Clarke  355.20411

659 J. Freund  255.36512

257 J. Dehn  255.68513

652 D. Pipes  256.00114

371 B. Dehn  556.31615

308 N. Jackson  456.41216

989 E. KOWALIK  257.51817

728 H. Mims  257.82618

189 J. Garrett  257.91419

722 A. Enticknap  258.37220

503 C. Pederson  358.94421

247 T. Parks II  459.17222

501 S. Wennerstrom  259.74423

811 V. Mays  31:00.13224

589 J. Olson  21:00.18325

268 B. Shondeck  31:01.90226

855 J. Shuck  31:03.84527

693 T. Saye  41:03.95128

753 D. Brewster  21:05.59429

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  21:33.9341

765 M. Giese  21:35.8512

371 B. Dehn  51:36.7893

945 M. Stryker  41:36.9864

635 T. Stichter  31:37.0095

308 N. Jackson  41:37.7606

411 D. Adair  31:37.7607

606 R. Stewart  41:38.0128

699 M. Clarke  41:38.1729

672 S. Rarick  41:38.79910

595 E. Mikhaylov  31:38.99511

222 C. Howell  21:39.51412

503 C. Pederson  41:39.68413

247 T. Parks II  31:39.70914

659 J. Freund  41:40.48115

652 D. Pipes  21:40.59516

257 J. Dehn  31:40.72717

722 A. Enticknap  41:40.98218

728 H. Mims  21:41.71119

302 S. Jendro  31:41.97820

501 S. Wennerstrom  21:42.39821

989 E. KOWALIK  31:43.07522

811 V. Mays  31:43.21423

268 B. Shondeck  31:44.73524

189 J. Garrett  11:45.54625

589 J. Olson  11:47.14326

753 D. Brewster  31:49.70927

693 T. Saye  21:52.26728

790 R. Imondi  11:55.19529

855 J. Shuck  31:56.13830

866 E. Zinetti  12:17.02931
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